$2,875,000 - 545 Sugar Hill Road, Versailles

MLS® #25013823

$2,875,000

5 Bedroom, 5.00 Bathroom, 4,988 sqft
Land - Farm/Land on 55 Acres

Rural, Versailles, KY

Highly desirable Woodford County horse farm
on a dead end road with magnificent main
residence with lofted garage apartment. 15
stall main barn, 1 stall isolation barn, & 20" x
60' run-in shed and round pen. 2 bed-2b bath
log kit manager's home. Great neighbors:

WinStar & Ashview!

Built in 1968

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

25013823
$2,875,000
5

5.00

3

2

4,988
55.00

1968

Land - Farm/Land
Farm
Ranch
Active

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County

545 Sugar Hill Road
010 - Woodford County
Rural

Versailles

Woodford




State KY

Zip Code 40383

Amenities

Utilities Telephone

View Rural, Farm

Interior

Heating Propane Tank Owned, Heat Pump
Exterior

Lot Description Gently Rolling

Additional Information

Date Listed April 23rd, 2025

Zoning

Other

Listing Details

Listing Office Justice Real Estate
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